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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

Date:

Horaire:

09/03/2024

De 18:30 a 20:00
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IF56
Semestre: S5
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:
num Nom Prénom CNE
1 AACHOUR ATIKA ATIKA D131232793
2  ABBAOUI HAJAR 7212800576
3 ABOUH HANAN D138482743
4  ACHGHIL IMANE M136210275
5 ACHLOIOU SALIHA D138165537
6 AHADAOUI SOUKAINA M148002169
7 AIT HMI TOURYA 7208300124
8 AIT-BA NAIMA D137895786
9 AJIDAD MIMOUNA M147010073
10 ALAOUI CHARIFI MOHAMED M133316503
11  ALLAOUI IKRAME M130032837
12 AMOUCHE SIHAM M131468126
13  AOUFY SOUMAYA D136038319
14 BAALLA DRISSIYA M137198401
15 BAALLA RACHIDA M133437080
16  BAILI ABDELLAH 7207600078
17 BAKADDOURI NOUHAILA M130035406
18 BAYDI HICHAME M130098836
19 BELGHITI HASNA W210000227
20 BEN AMAR NASSIRA M148040661
21 BEN AMEUR FATIMA EZZAHRA D135121724
22 BEN SGHIR FATIMA 1414912966
23 BENHAMMOU AYOUB M132167176
24  BENTALB MOHAMED M135494752
25  BIBOUSSI FATIMA M137496650
26  BIYI WAFA 7212800455
27 BOUALY AICHA D135895896
28 BOUAZZA YOUSSEF M130098823
29 BOUBEKRI TOURIYA 1513932353
30 BOULANOIR ABDELQADER M140071717
31 BOUNSSI RAJAE M130001371
32 CHEGGOURI CHAIMAE M130036021
33 CHROHO SOUAD M135307963
34 CHTA HASNAA N131353478
35 DAANOUNI AYOUB M130495415
36 DAROG RABHA 7202800655
37 EL ANSARI CHAYMA M130082052
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PA182598
UA108569
PA168631
UA129437
PA183273
VA146934
PA155288
PA256816
UB99306
UC159858
UA127174
UA127268
PA181409
UD15227
UD13290
CB222286
UC162748
UC156273
UD11521
UA127230
PA182519
PA126679
UC158688
U197418
UA125585
U178866
PA243835
UC157795

u189310
UC158848
UA120201
U195956
VA143851
CN39416
UC155852
UA47587

U206582
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EL ANSARI
EL AZZAOUI

EL HADDIOUI
EL HAMDI ALAOUI
EL HANAFI-ALAOUI
EL JABBOURI

EL KABOURI

EL KAZKOUZ
EL MAKKAOUY
EL MASBOUK
EL MASKAOUTI
EL MIR

EL OULIDI
ELBACHA
ELIDRISSI
ELOUADDAHI
ENNOUARI
FADLI

FAKES

FAKSI

FASKA

GHARIB
HAMDAOUI
HAMDAOUI
HARRAK
HMAMOUCHI
HMIDANI
HMIDANI
ISMAILI ALAOUI
ISSOUANI
JADIDI

JDIRY
KAMOUCH
KARFAL
KHAFFOU

KOR

KRIMI

LAMINE
LOUASTANI
LOUSTANI
MADANI ALAOUI
MAHBOUBI
MAKHTARI
MAMAD
MAMOUNI
MANSOURI
MAZIN
MAZYANE
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KHADIJA M133297621
LAKHLAFA M130066215
WAFA M131214951
SLIMANE 7212800534
LALLA KHADIJA 7212800562
HANANE M134217335
FATIMA M139416065
NOURA M130100107
KARIMA M131435251
AMINA M134171615
SIHAME 7212800250
MUSTAPHA D141019411
HAYAT M131523642
OMAYMA M130116547
BOUCHRA M130114326
RAJAE 7172800978
KANZA M130018116
ZAKARIAE M130192222
MERYEM M149058164
AMINA M146057316
FASKA D130810805
NEZHA M133178542
IKRAM 7212801306
LAMYA 7202800828
FADOUA M130088440
RADIA M136253646
NAJIA M135469683
RADIA M135487899
SOUMIA M137503742
SABAH 7207600115
FATIMA EZZAHRA M138526683
SARA M143027896
MOHAMED 7218300133
MERYEM M135511730
FARID D139384653
RAJA M130040435
FATIMA-ZOHRA 7212801542
FATIMA ZAHRA M140004798
FATIMA EZZAHRA D138279466
ZAHRA D133462878
FATIMA ZOHRA 7212801021
RAJAE M132509911
KHADIJA 7202800710
FATIMA EZZAHRAE M137137148
ABDELKHALEQ M135332941
SIHAM 7202800304
KHADIJA D130895859
FATIMA ZAHRA M130074000
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UD15583
UD14829
UD15127
UC110198
U118949
UD16642
UD11751
U207253
UC160085
UC159901
UA83926
PA174063
UC161557
VA147254
U203931
CB274163
UA118595
UA124101
UB101675
UB103814
PA157525
UB107203
F414815
U181091
UB107645
UA127946
UD16469
UD16341
U183340
UB68351
UA125998
UC153637
UC34431
U199067
PA179878
UA129818
U182445
UA114273
PA176919
PA159091
U97203
UA121700
UC110057
UA126912
UC155667
U146435
PA228980
UA120209
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1  MERMA IKRAM D136182338 PA180164
2  MERROU FATIMA ZAHRA M132483054 U204908

3  MESSAOUDI HANANE M139486825 UC161481
4  MOUHEDDANI ABDELLATIF 7212800635 U153104

5 MOUNCEF MERIEM 7212800090 UC113338
6 MOUSSAOUI SOUMAYA D130334112 PA172313
7  MOUSSAOUI SOUMIYA 7202800482 UD2472

8 NAIT ELGHAZI KHADIJA D133146759 PA249680
9 NAJI ACHRAF M130032733 UA127106
10 NAJMA FAYROUZ D131118601 PA176106
11 OUAKHDOUCH KARIMA D133482775 PA171940
12 OUALLA FATIMA M146044493 UB94830

13  OU-AMMAR HICHAM D139600266 PA265685
14 OUBNI ATMANE M130021297 UA121278
15 OUDI ZAHRA D134183831 PA179502
16 OUHMID FATIMA M137508010 U201653

17  OUKLILOU FOUZIA M139353168 UA126967
18 OULEMMAS ABDELHAMID M143057667 UB100297
19 OUMOUNE FATIMA M149016536 UA128142
20 OUMOUY BOUCHRA D132533287 PA160606
21  OUQASS FATIHA M130092986 VA150224
22  OUSSAOUDI HAFIDA 7208300236 PA158635
23 OUTALB IKRAM M135472724 U207720

24 OUTTAOUI KHADIJA D136895789 PA244740
25 OUYCHOU SABRINE D136090591 PA173113
26 SAADALLAOUI MERIEME M130236985 UD17881
27  SADIKI FADWA M139319252 U203219

28 SADIKI HASNA M133308345 UC158494
29 SADIKI MOHAMED AMINE M136138751 U203509

30 SEBBANE LOUBNA M130517468 UA122142
31 SEFAH OUARDIA 7218300132 PA104616
32 TEMIH MOHAMED D134689586 PA165530
33  YAMNI NAJIA M131412824 UD15394
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